Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Period of congress ministies was.

In Lahore Resolution 1940 the presidential address was givne by

MAO College and School was estabshed by

In 1867 Hindu Muslim Emity was exposed and Sir syed Ahmed Khan clearly annoucned.

The Basic of Ideology of Pakistan

Which personality gave idea of separte state for Muslim in 1930.

Muslim Thought that the demand tor creation of Pakistan would.

In subcontient, an independent state named Pakistan came in being in which century.

Outline of thoughts for the attainment of any purpose is called

ldeology means a frame work a progrm me which is based upon

Many Hidu Movements emerged in subcontinent in

Purpose of movements emerged into 19th centrury in subcontinent was.

In India who started a movement in the name of shuddi

Used to speak in Mulims enmity angainst Muslims

Answers Choice

A. 1933-35
B. 1939-41
C. 1937-39
D. 1941-43

A. Molana Zafar Ali Khan

B. Quaid -eAzam Muhammad Ali
Jinnah

C. Liaquat Ali Khan

D. Molvi Fazal e Haq

A. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
B. Chaudhry Rehmat Ali
C. Qaz Issa

D. Molvi fazal e Haq

A. Muslim and Hindu Two separate
Nations

. Muslims should away from politics
. Hindus are not our friends

. Muslims should learn English

. Collective system

. Two Nation Theory

. Islamic Life ideology
. Development

. Allama Igbal

. Quaid e Azam

. Sir Syed Ahmae Khan

. Molana Muhammad Ali Johar

. Unity is Muslim world

. Better education for Muslims

C. To lead their lives according to
their religion and belief

D. Economic development in country

W» TOWr TOW> UOOWw

. 18th Century
21 Century

20th Century
. 21th Century

Ideology
Belief
Theory
Method

Culture and Tradition

. Philosophy and Thought
Belief

. Other matters

. 19th Century
22nd Century
. 21th Century
. 20th Century

. Hindu Economic development
. Propagation of Hindusm

. Prosperity of Hindustan

. Appointiment of Hindu on high
ranks

UOwPr UOWr "UOwWP U0wWr U0wWp

A. Jawahir Lal Nehru
B. Dianand Sar aswati

C. Rajaj am Mohan Ray
D. Mahatdma Ghandi

A. Jawahir Lal Nehru
B. Rajaj Ram Mohan Raja
C. Mahatma Ghandi
D. Dianand Sarswati



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

On the arrival of whom the concept of democracy was emerged

According to population ratio Musims in the subcontinent were

Which langauge was givne central status in British introduced education system.

Based Pakisan Ideology

On which occation Sir Syed Ahmed Khan said " Hindus and Muslims arfe two different
Nations and cannot mixed into.

When Molana Jamal Uddin Afghai Intend to Establish separt state for Muslims.

In 1928 who gave separage state idea for Muslims

Human who has been givne Qhnaib of Allah accoriding to surah Al Bagrah, What is number
of that verse.

Set of Belief is called.

Believing in Hazarat Muhammad S.A.W.Wthat no Rasool will come after him in an essential
part of believing in

First Pillar of Islam

Many times Almighty Allah orders.

Financial worship

Wealth emains in circutation rather thangetting accumulated in a few hands.

Fifth pillar of Islam the state of

Hajj is obligatory for a man

Source of Law, according to Islam

When Islamic government was established in Madinah brotherhood and equality was

ooOw

COm> TOmP

OOowP» UOWm» UOm»> 00w

oow

WF TO0UP UOw

W» DOW> DOW> UOWH O

gUOw>» O

JOWP TOW

. Muslims

French

Turks

. In Majority
. In Minority

. In Power

. Sanskrit

Urdu

. Hindi

. Arabic Ideology
. Greek Ideiology
. Egu[ton Ideology

In 1865
In 1866

.In 1868

. Molana Murtaza Ahmad Mokeesh
. Molana Jamam uddin Afghani

. Choudhry Rehmat Al
. Chaudhary Rehmat Ali

. Allama Igbal
. Jamal Uddin Afghani

35
<sub>40</sub>
45

. Fellowship

Worship

. Orders
. Jusrice and equity

. Oneness
. Believe in Books

Prayer

. Fasting

Zakat
Fasting

Hajj
Zakat

Prayer

. Fasting
. Reciting

. Fasting

Haij

. Prayer

Prayer

. Fasting

Zakat

. Have wealth
. Knowledge

. Man have power

. Islamic Books

Followers
Courts

. Ordinary

. Extra Ordinary

Raniihlir



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

4

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Which religion forbade upper and tower class system.

No one is superior in

No Society can progress

Who has responisibility to make justice and equality possible in.

Muhammad Bin Qasim defeated Raja Dahr in

Ghaznavid period began in Hindusan in.

In 1206 Sultanae of Delhi was founded by

Delhi Sulanate ruled till

Who founded Mughal Empire to Delhi

Last Mughal King was

Initially Sir syed Ahmad Khan was in favour of.

In 1867 , Urdu Hindi Controversy started in

When Sir Syed Ahmed Khanforbade Muslims to take part or join Congress.

Chaudhry Rehmat Ali was renowned student of

When did Chaudhary Rehmat Ali Khan laid down the foundation of Pakistan National
Movement.

How many pages are of a pamphlet titled "Now or Never"

British established east india company in

To whom British uplifted and appointed tham from ordinary ranks to bigh ranks.

oW

Ow>» UOOw

>

WH UOw

OW» DOow» O

COW» DOWP DOW

oOw» UOWP

DOT> DOTF DO®mP OO0

w» Uow

[N VIVIVITIV)

. Hinduism
. Christanity
. Jainism

Area
School

Home

. Without equality

Paity

. Dishonesty

Schools
Market

. Departmnet

714
715
716

1000

1007
1008

. Mehmood Gaznavid
. Muhammad Bin Qasim

. Zaheer uddin Babar

1560
1590
1600

. Jahagir
. Aurangzeb
. Akbar the Great

. Zaheerud din Babur
. Jhangir
. Aurangzeb

Mixed Nationality

Co -Education

. Religious Education

Dehli

. Colcate
. Amratsar

. In 1880

in 1890
In 1895

. MAO College
. Government College Lahore

. FC College Lahore

Dehli

Paris
Lahore

8

2
6

1610
1590
1570

. Muslims

Sikhs



51

52

53

54

55

56

During British period who were terminated down from government jobs

Allama Igbal demanded separate state for the Muslims of subcontinent in .

Who was strong supporter of Two Nation Theory.

Lahore Resolution was presented in

On 29th December, 1940 Quaid-e-Azam Muhammad Ali Jinnah Addressed in

On 11th October, 1947 Quaid-e-Azam addressed to

oow

oW

DOmP» DO®mP» DOWP UOW

Christians

Sikhs
Hindus
Christian

Mahatama Ghandi
Jowahir Lal Nehru
Pendat Dianand Sarasati

23rd Aug, 1940
23rd July ,1940

23rd April, 1940

Dehli
Karachi

Lakhnow

Students
Workers

Women



