

9th Pak Studies English Medium Chapter 1 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Period of congress ministies was.	A. 1933-35 B. 1939-41 C. 1937-39 D. 1941-43
2	In Lahore Resolution 1940 the presidential address was givne by	A. Molana Zafar Ali Khan B. Quaid -eAzam Muhammad Ali Jinnah C. Liaquat Ali Khan D. Molvi Fazal e Haq
3	MAO College and School was estabshed by	A. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan B. Chaudhry Rehmat Ali C. Qazi Issa D. Molvi fazal e Haq
4	In 1867 Hindu Muslim Emity was exposed and Sir syed Ahmed Khan clearly annoucned.	 A. Muslim and Hindu Two separate Nations B. Muslims should away from politics C. Hindus are not our friends D. Muslims should learn English
5	The Basic of Ideology of Pakistan	A. Collective system B. Two Nation Theory C. Islamic Life ideology D. Development
6	Which personality gave idea of separte state for Muslim in 1930.	A. Allama lqbal B. Quaid e Azam C. Sir Syed Ahmae Khan D. Molana Muhammad Ali Johar
7	Muslim Thought that the demand tor creation of Pakistan would.	 A. Unity is Muslim world B. Better education for Muslims C. To lead their lives according to their religion and belief D. Economic development in country
8	In subcontient, an independent state named Pakistan came in being in which century.	A. 18th Century B. 21 Century C. 20th Century D. 21th Century
9	Outline of thoughts for the attainment of any purpose is called	A. Ideology B. Belief C. Theory D. Method
10	ldeology means a frame work a progrm me which is based upon	A. Culture and Tradition B. Philosophy and Thought C. Belief D. Other matters
11	Many Hidu Movements emerged in subcontinent in	A. 19th Century B. 22nd Century C. 21th Century D. 20th Century
12	Purpose of movements emerged into 19th centrury in subcontinent was.	 A. Hindu Economic development B. Propagation of Hindusm C. Prosperity of Hindustan D. Appointiment of Hindu on high ranks
13	In India who started a movement in the name of shuddi	A. Jawahir Lal Nehru B. Dianand Sar aswati C. Rajaj am Mohan Ray D. Mahatdma Ghandi
14	Used to speak in Mulims enmity angainst Muslims	A. Jawahir Lal Nehru B. Rajaj Ram Mohan Raja C. Mahatma Ghandi D. Dianand Sarswati

15	On the arrival of whom the concept of democracy was emerged	A. Muslims B. French C. British D. Turks
16	According to population ratio Muslms in the subcontinent were	A. In Majority B. In Minority C. In Pressure D. In Power
17	Which langauge was givne central status in British introduced education system.	A. Persian B. Sanskrit C. Urdu D. Hindi
18	Based Pakisan Ideology	A. Islamic Ideiology B. Arabic Ideology C. Greek Ideiology D. Egu[ton Ideology
19	On which occation Sir Syed Ahmed Khan said " Hindus and Muslims arfe two different Nations and cannot mixed into.	A. In 1865 B. In 1866 C. In 1867 D. In 1868
20	When Molana Jamal Uddin Afghai Intend to Establish separt state for Muslims.	A. Molana Murtaza Ahmad Mokeesh B. Molana Jamam uddin Afghani C. Molana Abdul Halem Sharar D. Choudhry Rehmat Ali
21	In 1928 who gave separage state idea for Muslims	A. Chaudhary Rehmat Ali B. Molana Murtaza Ahmad Makesh C. Allama lqbal D. Jamal Uddin Afghani
22	Human who has been givne Qhnaib of Allah accoriding to surah Al Baqrah, What is number of that verse.	A. 30 B. 35 C. ₄₀ D. 45
23	Set of Belief is called.	A. Faith B. Fellowship C. Worship D. Orders
24	Believing in Hazarat Muhammad S.A.W.Wthat no Rasool will come after him in an essential part of believing in	A. Jusrice and equity B. Risalat C. Oneness D. Believe in Books
25	First Pillar of Islam	A. Prayer B. Fasting C. Tawheed and Risalat D. Zakat
26	Many times Almighty Allah orders.	A. Fasting B. Prayer C. Hajj D. Zakat
27	Financial worship	A. Prayer B. Fasting C. Zakat D. Reciting
28	Wealth emains in circutation rather thangetting accumulated in a few hands.	A. Fasting B. Hajj C. Zakat D. Prayer
29	Fifth pillar of Islam the state of	A. Prayer B. Fasting C. Hajj D. Zakat
30	Hajj is obligatory for a man	A. Have wealth B. Knowledge C. Man of means D. Man have power
31	Source of Law, according to Islam	A. Allah Almighty B. Islamic Books C. Followers D. Courts
32	When Islamic government was established in Madinah brotherhood and equality was	A. Ordinary B. Ideal C. Extra Ordinary D. Republic

		B. Republic
33	Which religion forbade upper and tower class system.	A. Islam B. Hinduism C. Christanity D. Jainism
34	No one is superior in	A. Area B. School C. Masjid D. Home
35	No Society can progress	A. Without equality B. Without justice and equality C. Paity D. Dishonesty
36	Who has responisibility to make justice and equality possible in.	A. Schools B. Market C. Departmnet D. Judiciary
37	Muhammad Bin Qasim defeated Raja Dahr in	A. 712 B. 714 C. 715 D. 716
38	Ghaznavid period began in Hindusan in.	A. 1000 B. 1003 C. 1007 D. 1008
39	In 1206 Sultanae of Delhi was founded by	A. Mehmood Gaznavid B. Muhammad Bin Qasim C. Qutb ud din Aibk D. Zaheer uddin Babar
40	Delhi Sulanate ruled till	A. 1520 B. 1560 C. 1590 D. 1600
41	Who founded Mughal Empire to Delhi	A. Zaheer uddin Babar B. Jahagir C. Aurangzeb D. Akbar the Great
42	Last Mughal King was	A. Zaheerud din Babur B. Jhangir C. Aurangzeb D. Bahadur Shah Zafar
43	Initially Sir syed Ahmad Khan was in favour of.	A. Mixed Nationality B. United Nationality C. Co -Education D. Religious Education
44	In 1867 , Urdu Hindi Controversy started in	A. Dehli B. Colcate C. Amratsar D. Banaras
45	When Sir Syed Ahmed Khanforbade Muslims to take part or join Congress.	A. In 1880 B. In 1885 C. in 1890
46	Chaudhry Rehmat Ali was renowned student of	D. In 1895 A. MAO College B. Government College Lahore C. Islamia College Lahore D. FC College Lahore
47	When did Chaudhary Rehmat Ali Khan laid down the foundation of Pakistan National Movement.	A. Dehli B. London C. Paris D. Lahore
48	How many pages are of a pamphlet titled "Now or Never"	A. 8 B. 4 C. 2 D. 6
49	British established east india company in	A. 1600 B. 1610 C. 1590 D. 1570
50	To whom British uplifted and appointed tham from ordinary ranks to bigh ranks.	A. Muslims B. Sikhs C. Hindus

D. 1 (000000

		D. Christians
51	During British period who were terminated down from government jobs	A. Muslims B. Sikhs C. Hindus D. Christian
52	Allama lqbal demanded separate state for the Muslims of subcontinent in .	A. 1930 B. 1928 C. 1926 D. 1925
53	Who was strong supporter of Two Nation Theory.	A. Quaid e Azam B. Mahatama Ghandi C. Jowahir Lal Nehru D. Pendat Dianand Sarasati
54	Lahore Resolution was presented in	A. 23rd Aug, 1940 B. 23rd July ,1940 C. 23rd March, 1940 D. 23rd April, 1940
55	On 29th December, 1940 Quaid-e-Azam Muhammad Ali Jinnah Addressed in	A. Dehli B. Karachi C. Ahmadabad D. Lakhnow
56	On 11th October, 1947 Quaid-e-Azam addressed to	A. Students B. Workers C. Officers of Govt of Pakistan D. Women